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Jugend musiziert

Wertung

VIOLINE
Philip Soldatov

Eliana Esther Rovner
Dorothee Maria Winkler
Zerline Winkler

Louisa Valentina Schewe
Robert Kato

Lenny Ray Angermann
Myriam Lea Rovner
Nikolai Litsoukov
Marina Alieksieieva
Olesia Humeniuk

Tabea Klein

Kateryna Yurchenko

Ergebnisse unserer Schiiler

beim Landeswettbewerb

Instrument AG

Punkte

23

25

24

23

24

21

25

24

25

23

24

24

25

Preis

1. Preis

1. Preis

1. Preis

1. Preis

. Preis mit Nominierung

2. Preis

. Preis mit Nominierung

. Preis mit Nominierung

. Preis mit Nominierung

1. Preis

. Preis mit Nominierung

. Preis mit Nominierung

. Preis mit Nominierung
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Jugend musiziert

Wertung

VIOLA
Helge Berkoben

Clara Marie Hoffmann

Benoit Garnier

VIOLONCELLO
Heidi Kasper

Lorenz Bruchholz
Charlotte Erbe

Linus Schubert

Justus Nitzsche
Raphael Hucke
Josepha Eleonore Kiihn
Salomon Held

Mariia Miakushko

KONTRABRASS
Erwin Berkoben

Ergebnisse unserer Schiiler

beim Landeswettbewerb

Instrument AG

Punkte

25

25

24

24

23

22

23

23

24

24

25

22

25

Preis

1. Preis

1. Preis mit Nominierung

1. Preis mit Nominierung

1. Preis

1. Preis

2. Preis

1. Preis

1. Preis

1. Preis mit Nominierung

1. Preis mit Nominierung

1. Preis mit Nominierung

2. Preis

1. Preis mit Nominierung
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Jugend musiziert

Wertung

AKKORDEON MII/MIII
Timea Krahl
Amara Kretzschmar

DUO KLAVIER UND EIN HOLZ-

BLASINSTRUMENT
Valentin Mayer
Yibei Isabella Zou

Julius Bombach
Matteo Gilbert

Vera Anna Nikulina
Anna Elizaveta Nikulina

Anna Elizaveta Nikulina
Vera Anna Nikulina

Gustav Meinck
Silas Klavwitter

Ararat Simonian
Uliana Revva

DUO KLAVIER UND EIN BLECH-

BLASINSTRUMENT
Anna Elizaveta Nikulina
Ole Johann Winkler

Anton Klein
Adam Nagel

Elias Schwientek
Stefaniia Zubko

KAMMERMUSIK MIT KLAVIER

Myriam Lea Rovner
Christoph Vollmer
Eva Maria Ceralova

Ergebnisse unserer Schiiler

beim Landeswettbewerb

Instrument AG

Saxophon
Klavier

Querflote
Klavier

Fagott
Klavier

Fagott
Klavier

Saxophon
Klavier

Fagott
Klavier

Klavier
Horn

Trompete
Klavier

Trompete
Klavier

Violine
Violoncello
Klavier

Punkte

24
21

25

25

24

22

24

23

23

24

25

24

Preis

1. Preis mit Nominierung
2. Preis

1. Preis mit Nominierung

1. Preis mit Nominierung

1. Preis mit Nominierung

2. Preis

1. Preis mit Nominierung

1. Preis

1. Preis

1. Preis mit Nominierung

1. Preis mit Nominierung

1. Preis mit Nominierung



